PERMANENT
PARCEL

NUMBER)3-25-217-011

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

" FT

ADDRESS
OoF
PROPERTY

16531 NORTHERN ESTATES SEC #1

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

9-16-65
6-22-71

2-27-73
10-16-75|
12-16-76

12-13-78

12-17-79

11-7-83
10-32-88
8-25260
4-9-02
11-23-05

WORTHMORE HOMES INC
PAUGH GLEN N & HELEN A

LYCNS, JAMES M & DELIA C.F. 19.20
DENNEY LEAH JOANNE C.F. 21,00
FAY PAUL L & MARY L €.F.25.00
FAY PAUL L CERT NO C.F.

WAGGONER THOMAS L & MELANIE J CHERRY C.F.35,50

CONARD RONALD DALE & DARLENE C.F.40.00
CALDWELL WAYNE E & LINDA J C.F.43.30
MC BRIDE WILLIAM P C.F. 47.50

MERRITT RONALD & IVA NELL SP 85,000
JENKINS JOHN L & MICHELLE M WINGET SP 91,900

DODDS SHARON K

SP 105,000




